Minnesota Coalition of Lake Associations (MN COLA) Membership Form for Organizations

THANKS TO ALL CONTINUING MEMBERS FOR YOUR SUPPORT

- Join us to work together on issues that concern all Minnesota lakes and rivers.
- Additional contributions are appreciated.

MN COLA Membership

Please keep a copy of this form as your receipt.

7646 Isaak Ave NW Annandale, MN 55302 Volunteer help is needed in several areas including member communications, education and programs, and membership growth.

MNCOLA

Minnesota Coalition of Lake Associations

Yearly Organization Dues

COLA, LARA, Large multi lake associa- tion, Business	\$150
Lake or River Associ- ation, Lake Improve- ment District, Other non-profit	\$50

Annual Dues	
Yes, we can give a bit more!	
TOTAL	
Organization's name:	
Organization's email:	
Primary Contact (usually president):	
Primary Contact email:	
Financial Contact:	MN COLA MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
Financial Contact email:	⇒ Round Robin sessions to discuss local, regional, and state wide con-
Financial Contact phone:	cerns and best practices → Quarterly membership meetings
County(ies) your organization is in:	with educational programs
Organization website, Facebook, Instagram	 ⇒ mncola.org website ⇒ Leadership and advocacy on water -related issues by working directly
Make your check payable to: MN COLA and mail form and check to: Kathy Jonsrud, Treasurer	with MN legislators and advocacy groups ⇒ Help for lake and river associa- tions, COLAs, LARAs on water- related issues

MN COLA is a non-profit, 501(c)3 volunteer organization with the mission of preserving, protecting and improving the waters and shorelands of the State of Minnesota through advocacy, education, and sharing of best practices.